
First Year Residence Halls

 

$3080Dubuis Hall $3630

Sky View Hall

TM

TripleDoubleSingle

$3620

UIW Residence Halls

Meal Plan Cost/Sem Board Meals Dining Dollars (PTS)
Meal Plan D
Meal Plan E
Meal Plan G

$1320
$2400
$1865

85 Meals Per Semester
15 Meals per Week

85 Meals Per Semester

$485
$690

$970

MaleFemale

Suited ShowerLiving Area Elevator

Key Guide

Meal Plan Options

The room and meal rates are charged on a per semester basis with tuition and fees.
All residence halls are designated non-smoking, and each room is furnished (per student) with:

1 bed (twin XL), 1 desk, 1 desk chair, 1 dresser.
Residence hall rates include room, utilities (including local phone service), cable TV, wireless internet and an ethernet port.

Rates for the 2016-2017 academic year have been approved by the Board of Trustees.
All Halls are equipped with a community fridge and microwave (*indicates fridge in apt. and no microwave). 

Fall 2017 - Spring 2018

$3620Joeris Hall

Clement Hall $3230

$3230Agnese/Sosa



Meal Plan Options
 

TM

Upperclass Residence Halls Single Double

UIW Residence Halls

Meal Plan Cost/Sem Board Meals Dining Dollars (PTS)
Meal Plan D
Meal Plan E
Meal Plan G

$1320
$2400
$1865

$485
$690
$970

The room and meal rates are charged on a per semester basis with tuition and fees.
All residence halls are designated non-smoking, and each room is furnished (per student) with:

1 bed (twin XL), 1 desk, 1 desk chair, 1 dresser.
Residence hall rates include room, utilities (including local phone service), cable TV, wireless internet and an ethernet port.

Rates for the 2016-2017 academic year have been approved by the Board of Trustees.
All Halls are equipped with a community fridge and microwave (*indicates fridge in apt. and no microwave). 

MaleFemale

Community Showers

Suited Shower Stove

Living Area

Elevator

Key Guide

St. Joseph’s Hall

Joeris Hall

Avoca Apts.

Watson Lofts

$3620

$4330

$3810

$3620

$4330Sky View Hall

$3230

*

*

Fall 2017 - Spring 2018

Hillside Hall $4330

McComb’s Hall $3620$3810*

$3620

85 Meals Per Semester
15 Meals per Week

85 Meals Per Semester




