

UIW Residence Halls

Fall 2017 - Spring 2018

First Year Residence Halls		Single	Double	Triple
Agnese/Sosa 🚺 🏟 📾			\$3230	
Clement Hall 👔 🖃			\$3230	
Dubuis Hall 👔 🛉 🖃		\$3630	\$3080	
Joeris Hall 👔 🝙				\$3620
Sky View Hall 🚺 🛉 📾			\$3620	











Meal Plan Options

Meal Plan	Cost/Sem	Board Meals	Dining Dollars (PTS)
Meal Plan D	\$1320	85 Meals Per Semester	\$485
Meal Plan E	\$2400	15 Meals per Week	\$690
Meal Plan G	\$1865	85 Meals Per Semester	\$970

The room and meal rates are charged on a per semester basis with tuition and fees. All residence halls are designated non-smoking, and each room is furnished (per student) with: I bed (twin XL), I desk, I desk chair, I dresser.

Residence hall rates include room, utilities (including local phone service), cable TV, wireless internet and an ethernet port.

Rates for the 2016-2017 academic year have been approved by the Board of Trustees. All Halls are equipped with a community fridge and microwave (*indicates fridge in apt. and no microwave).

37	UIW Resider	<u>nce H</u>	Əlis	
™ Fall 2017 - Spring 2018				
Upperclass R	esidence Halls	Single	Double	
Avoca Apts.*			\$3620	
Hillside Hall		\$4330		
Joeris Hall		\$4330		
McComb`s Hall*		\$38IO	\$3620	
Sky View Hall		\$4330	\$3620	
St. Joseph`s Hall		\$38IO	\$3230	
Watson Lofts *			\$3620	

Key Guide



	Ċ
rea	

Suited Shower



Community Showers
Male

Meal Plan Options

Meal Plan	Cost/Sem	Board Meals	Dining Dollars (PTS)
Meal Plan D	\$1320	85 Meals Per Semester	\$485
Meal Plan E	\$2400	15 Meals per Week	\$690
Meal Plan G	\$1865	85 Meals Per Semester	\$970

The room and meal rates are charged on a per semester basis with tuition and fees. All residence halls are designated non-smoking, and each room is furnished (per student) with: I bed (twin XL), I desk, I desk chair, I dresser.

Residence hall rates include room, utilities (including local phone service), cable TV, wireless internet and an ethernet port. Rates for the 2016-2017 academic year have been approved by the Board of Trustees.

All Halls are equipped with a community fridge and microwave (*indicates fridge in apt. and no microwave).